Tutu construction (not inc fabrics)

Fully double pleated tutu £200
Mock double tutu £130

(Top 2 layers are double pleated then gathered)

Gathered tutu £100
Romantic tutu £80
Tutu plate/ peplum £20+

Bodice construction (not inc fabrics)

Russian bodice £100
English bodice £135
Stretch bodice £60

Tutu fabric

Adult:

10- 16 YO:
Under 10’s

Bodice Fabric

Brocade/ Jacquard
Silk
Bengaline

Stretch

£46
£37
£34

£41
£44
£27
£33

Price List



Extras

Appliques

Lace

Hot stone crystals
Cut tutu edge
Ombre tutu dying
Tutu airbrushing
Hot foil decoration
Boned bodice

Laced back

Tutu hanger
Tutu bag

Head pieces

£10+
£10pm +
50p each
£30

£50

£30
£20+
£30

£35

£20
£30
£20+



